Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,880

4,127

R$ 8.60

06-12-2016

06-12-2016

06-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DESPESAS COM
TARIFAS
BANCARIAS
DIVERSAS -
COMPLEMENTACAO
DO EMPENHO N¢
3155/2016.

2016

2016

4,879

4,127

R$
11,612.10

30-12-2016

30-12-2016

30-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DESPESAS COM
TARIFAS
BANCARIAS
DIVERSAS -
COMPLEMENTAGAO
DO EMPENHO N®
3155/2016.

2016

2016

4,881

4,127

R$ 8.60

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DESPESAS COM
TARIFAS
BANCARIAS
DIVERSAS -
COMPLEMENTACAO
DO EMPENHO N°
3155/2016.

2016

2016

4,882

4,127

R$ 8.60

15-12-2016

15-12-2016

15-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DESPESAS COM
TARIFAS
BANCARIAS
DIVERSAS -
COMPLEMENTACAO
DO EMPENHO N¢
3155/2016.

2016

2016

4,883

4,127

R$ 8.60

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

27-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DESPESAS COM
TARIFAS
BANCARIAS
DIVERSAS -
COMPLEMENTACAO
DO EMPENHO N¢
3155/2016.




